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Klasse C

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

Huber Lucy o.H. 4,900 8,550 13,450

Ball 4,700 8,050 12,750 26,200 1

Möstl Marion o.H. 3,250 7,550 10,800

Ball 3,450 7,250 10,700 21,500 2

Kolouchova Sabina o.H. 2,900 7,800 10,700

Reifen 3,100 7,100 10,200 20,900 3

Böhm Nina Reifen 3,900 7,050 10,950

Ball 3,250 6,700 9,950 20,900 4

Ranner Marie o.H. 2,850 7,600 10,450

Ball 3,450 6,850 10,300 20,750 5

Murkovic Ella Marie o.H. 3,900 7,500 11,400

Reifen 2,550 6,600 9,150 20,550 6

Miklavcic Michaela o.H. 3,200 7,200 10,400

Reifen 2,400 6,550 8,950 19,350 7

Herbek Kerstin o.H. 3,000 7,050 10,050

Seil 2,550 6,600 9,150 19,200 8

Bauer Una o.H. 2,550 7,250 9,800

Ball 2,300 6,450 8,750 18,550 9

Munkh Tuja o.H. 1,750 6,750 8,500

Ball 2,800 6,850 9,650 18,150 10

Penz Caroline Reifen 2,600 6,650 9,250

Seil 2,200 6,650 8,850 18,100 11
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Hofmann Lisa Seil 3,850 7,400 11,250

Ball 2,800 4,600 0,600 6,800 18,050 12

Doberenz Jasmin o..H. 2,500 6,500 9,000

Reifen 1,900 5,950 7,850 16,850 13

Grün Elisa Reifen 3,000 5,650 8,650

Seil 2,250 5,800 8,050 16,700 14

Müller Sonja o.H. 1,800 6,350 8,150

Seil 2,700 5,650 8,350 16,500 15

Biberhofer Lisa Reifen 3,150 5,650 8,800

Ball 1,700 5,650 7,350 16,150 16

Ozernova Viktoria Reifen 1,750 6,450 8,200

Seil 1,750 5,900 7,650 15,850 17

Minkin Rahel Reifen 2,100 7,050 9,150

Ball 1,750 4,500 6,250 15,400 18

Perl Flora o.H. 1,600 6,300 7,900

Seil 0,800 5,650 6,450 14,350 19

Zdomska Olena Reifen 2,200 5,950 8,150

Ball 1,200 4,800 0,300 5,700 13,850 20

Matschl Lisa Reifen 1,550 5,300 6,850

Seil 1,250 4,900 6,150 13,000 21
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Klasse B

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

Safar Laura Keulen 4,350 7,650 12,000

Reifen 3,950 7,550 11,500 23,500 1

Ball 4,400 7,650 12,050 a.K.

Band 4,050 7,000 11,050 a.K.

Slavova Oksana Ball 4,300 7,450 11,750

Reifen 4,250 7,400 11,650 23,400 2

Keulen 4,400 7,650 12,050 a.K.

Band 3,450 6,300 9,750 a.K.

Marchart Florentina Keulen 4,400 6,750 11,150

Ball 3,950 7,700 11,650 22,800 3

Reifen 4,150 7,500 11,650 a.K.

Band 2,850 5,750 8,600 a.K.

Hajkova Nicole Reifen 3,950 7,500 11,450

Keulen 3,650 7,550 11,200 22,650 4

Emmer Nina Ball 4,300 7,150 11,450

Keulen 3,750 7,300 11,050 22,500 5

Sakurai Naoko Ball 3,500 7,350 10,850

Reifen 3,600 7,400 11,000 21,850 6

Keulen 3,000 6,300 9,300 a.K.

Band 2,500 5,900 8,400 a.K.

Dudova Natalie Ball 2,750 7,550 10,300

Keulen 3,250 7,350 10,600 20,900 7

Arkai Zsofia Band 2,500 6,350 8,850

Ball 4,100 7,550 11,650 20,500 8

Straka Teresa Ball 3,000 6,900 9,900

Reifen 3,550 6,650 10,200 20,100 9

Amering Verena Reifen 3,950 6,200 10,150

Keulen 3,000 6,950 9,950 20,100 10
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Sedlakova Sarka Reifen 3,350 6,750 10,100

Ball 2,800 6,700 9,500 19,600 11

Marchart Leona Ball 3,000 6,050 9,050

Reifen 3,500 6,850 10,350 19,400 12

Keulen 3,250 6,800 10,050 a.K.

Band 2,550 5,150 0,300 7,400 a.K.

Xanthopoulos Carina Reifen 2,800 6,900 9,700

Ball 2,350 6,450 8,800 18,500 13

Cincera Diana Band 2,300 5,950 8,250

Keulen 2,500 6,400 0,300 8,600 16,850 14
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Klasse A

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

Meder Julia Ball 5,700 7,650 13,350

Band 6,600 7,400 14,000 27,350 1

Meder Livia Ball 4,500 7,350 11,850

Keulen 3,850 6,850 10,700 22,550 2

Payazetovic Hana Keulen 4,000 7,200 11,200

Reifen 4,050 7,200 11,250 22,450 3

Hannl Laura Keulen 3,950 6,900 10,850

Reifen 2,950 6,050 9,000 19,850 4

Sattler Kathrin Reifen 2,650 6,600 9,250

Keulen 2,750 6,100 8,850 18,100 5

Ball 2,550 6,550 9,100 a.K.

Band 1,650 6,200 7,850 a.K.

Buchegger Nicole Keulen 2,800 5,750 8,550

Ball 3,150 6,200 9,350 17,900 6

Cincera Bettina Keulen 2,150 6,100 8,250

Reifen 1,800 5,800 7,600 15,850 7
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Team C + C

Name Gerät Summe Total Rang

TGUS Salzburg

Möstl Marion o.H. 10,800

Ball 10,700 21,500

Miklavcic Michaela o.H. 10,400

Reifen 8,950 19,350 40,850 1

TGUS Salzburg

Murkovic Ella Marie o.H. 11,400

Reifen 9,150 20,550

Herbek Kerstin o.H. 10,050

Seil 9,150 19,200 39,750 2

SU Mühlbach

Biberhofer Lisa Reifen 8,800

Ball 7,350 16,150

Penz Caroline Reifen 9,250

Seil 8,850 18,100 34,250 3

TGUS Salzburg

Müller Sonja o.H. 8,150

Seil 8,350 16,500

Perl Flora o.H. 7,900

Seil 6,450 14,350 30,850 4

UWW

Ozernova Viktoria Reifen 8,200

Seil 7,650 15,850

Zdomska Olena Reifen 8,150

Ball 5,700 13,850 29,700 5

SU Mühlbach

Grün Elisa Reifen 8,650

Seil 8,050 16,700

Matschl Lisa Reifen 6,850

Seil 6,150 13,000 29,700 6
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Team B + C

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

SK MG Mantila/Brno 43,550 1

Kolouchova Sabina o.H. 2,900 7,800 10,700

Reifen 3,100 7,100 10,200 20,900

Hajkova Nicole Reifen 3,950 7,500 11,450

Keulen 3,650 7,550 11,200 22,650

UWW 38,800 2

Minkin Rahel Reifen 2,100 7,050 9,150

Ball 1,750 4,500 6,250 15,400

Slavova Oksana Ball 4,300 7,450 11,750

Reifen 4,250 7,400 11,650 23,400

ADM Linz 36,650 3

Munkh Tuja o.H. 1,750 6,750 8,500

Ball 2,800 6,850 9,650 18,150

Xanthopoulos Carina Reifen 2,800 6,900 9,700

Ball 2,350 6,450 8,800 18,500

Team B + B

UWW 45,350 1

Safar Laura Keulen 4,350 7,650 12,000

Reifen 3,950 7,550 11,500 23,500

Sakurai Naoko Ball 3,500 7,350 10,850

Reifen 3,600 7,400 11,000 21,850

UWW 42,200 2

Marchart Florentina Keulen 4,400 6,750 11,150

Ball 3,950 7,700 11,650 22,800

Marchart Leona Ball 3,000 6,050 9,050

Reifen 3,500 6,850 10,350 19,400

SK MG Mantila/Brno 40,500 3

Dudova Natalie Ball 2,750 7,550 10,300

Keulen 3,250 7,350 10,600 20,900

Sedlakova Sarka Reifen 3,350 6,750 10,100

Ball 2,800 6,700 9,500 19,600
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Team A + C

Name Gerät D E Abzug Summe Total Rang

ATG Graz 1 53,550 1

Meder Julia Ball 5,700 7,650 13,350

Band 6,600 7,400 14,000 27,350

Huber Lucy o.H. 4,900 8,550 13,450

Ball 4,700 8,050 12,750 26,200

ATG Graz 2 43,300 2

Meder Livia Ball 4,500 7,350 11,850

Keulen 3,850 6,850 10,700 22,550

Ranner Marie o.H. 2,850 7,600 10,450

Ball 3,450 6,850 10,300 20,750

ÖTB Linz 41,000 3

Payazetovic Hana Keulen 4,000 7,200 11,200

Reifen 4,050 7,200 11,250 22,450

Bauer Una o.H. 2,550 7,250 9,800

Ball 2,300 6,450 8,750 18,550

UWW 39,000 4

Sattler Kathrin Reifen 2,650 6,600 9,250

Keulen 2,750 6,100 8,850 18,100

Böhm Nina Reifen 3,900 7,050 10,950

Ball 3,250 6,700 9,950 20,900

ADM Linz 36,700 5

Hannl Laura Keulen 3,950 6,900 10,850

Reifen 2,950 6,050 9,000 19,850

Doberenz Jasmin o..H. 2,500 6,500 9,000

Reifen 1,900 5,950 7,850 16,850


